congressional .
District 20 Wilton

S

City of

' WASHINGTON
Galway Y Saratoga Springs

Village of Village,of
Galway Ballston
Spa

Malta

Village of Village of SARATOGA Stillwater

H .
Fort ggaman Charlton Ballston \illage of Village of
Johnson  Amsterdam Round Stillwater

. Lake . Village of
C|ty of C|ty,0f Villagesof Hoosick

Amsterdam Mechani\cville Schaghticoke Falls
MONTGOMERY ' i ,
Florida Glenville | Halfmoon Schaghticoke  pittstown Hoosick
Clifton Park \

SCHENECTADY Vage of
Scotia Waterford

Princetown. g tterdam Niskayuna ({/"’"’%el"f
i Waterforad,
Duanesburg City of T | {Brunswick

Village of
Gre‘en C_Lty of

Village of S Troy
Village of Colonie (
Altamont ViIIagelof RENSSELAER

Village of Schenectady Colonie
Delanson,

Knox Guilderland Mengnds
, Cityof %
Village of North Greenbush

Voorheesville Albany ‘CTt'y-EcN

ALBANY Rensselaer

New Scotland

SCHOHARIE Beme Bethlehem

Westerlo Coeymans Village 5f

Rensselaerville /'-?&’-"-‘i"a

COLUMBIA

GREENE




Congressional District 20

Total population : 776,971

Deviation : 0

Deviation Percentage : 0.00
NH White | NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
Total 555,447 71,462 55,304 44,297 1,896
% of Total 71.49 9.20 7.12 5.70 0.24
Total 18+ 466,920 52,716 37,411 34,137 1,509
% of 18+ 74.81 8.45 5.99 5.47 0.24

Department of Justice

NH White | NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
Total 555,447 81,892 55,304 50,145 10,505
% of Total 71.49 10.54 7.12 6.45 1.35
Total 18+ 466,920 57,412 37,411 37,266 8,191
% of 18+ 74.81 9.20 5.99 5.97 1.31

NH Hwn
358
0.05
246
0.04

NH Hwn
545
0.07
363
0.06

NH Multi
40,618
5.23
25,696
4.12

NH Multi
7,194
0.93
4,977
0.80

NH Other
7,589
0.98
5,511
0.88

NH Other
15,939
2.05
11,606
1.86




	con020
	leg-con24-stats_Part20

