

## Congressional District 20

Total population: 776,971 Deviation: 0

Deviation: 0
Deviation Percentage: 0.00

	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	555,447	71,462	55,304	44,297	1,896	358	40,618	7,589
% of Total	71.49	9.20	7.12	5.70	0.24	0.05	5.23	0.98
Total 18+	466,920	52,716	37,411	34,137	1,509	246	25,696	5,511
% of 18+	74.81	8.45	5.99	5.47	0.24	0.04	4.12	0.88
Department of Justice								
	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	555,447	81,892	55,304	50,145	10,505	545	7,194	15,939
% of Total	71.49	10.54	7.12	6.45	1.35	0.07	0.93	2.05
Total 18+	466,920	57,412	37,411	37,266	8,191	363	4,977	11,606
% of 18+	74.81	9.20	5.99	5.97	1.31	0.06	0.80	1.86